The Latest Knowledge on Heart Failure with preserved Ejection Fraction

Charleston HFpEF Conference

COURSE AGENDA
FRIDAY, JULY 18

12:00 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:45 p.m

6:45 p.m.

Registration and Exhibit Hall Open

Join Live Stream Session/Welcome

Session Chair, Dr. Litwin

The Central Role of Fibrosis in HFpEF: Is it a
Therapeutic Target? Michael Zile, M.D.

Challenging HFpEF Cases: What to Do When
“‘GDMT” Isn't Working, Daniel Silverman, M.D,

Key Issues Surrounding Remote Monitoring in
HFpEF in 2025: Implementation, Pressure Vs
Volume, Biomarkers Vs Hemodynamics, and More!
Andrew Sauer, M.D.
Break/Exhibit Hall

Session Chair, TED

Phenotyping HFpEF: How Do We Make It
Clinically Relevant? Vishal Rao, M.D.

TBA
TBA

The Original HFpEF: Contemporary Approach to
Diagnosis and Treatment of Hypertrophic
Cardiomyopathy, Nosheen Reza, M.D,
Break/Exhibit Hall

Session Chair, TBD

The Perils of Polypharmacy in HFpEF: Clinical and
Financial Toxicity, Parag Goyal M.D, MSc

Is it Cardiac, Pulmonary Or Both? The Challenge
of Diagnosing And Treating PH With Co-
Morbidities, JTom Cascino, M.D, MSc

Adjourn for the day

MOC Assessment (for those interested in
receiving MOC Credit)

Cocktail Reception in Exhibit Hall

Reception Concludes
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SATURDAY, JULY 19

7:00 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

Registration/Exhibit Hall Open/Breakfast
Join Live Stream Session/Welcome
Session Chair, TBD

The Emerging Role of Device Therapies in HFpEF
Michele Esposito, M.D.

Top HFpEF Papers of the Year
Ryan Tedford, M.D.

Should we be Performing Heart Transplantation for

HFpEF? Jeffrey Teuteberg, M.D.
Break/Exhibit Hall
Session Chair, TBD

HFpEF as a Metabolic Disease: Update on Weight
Management Therapies, Sheldon Litwin, M.D.

How Do We Define HFpEF: Is the Wedge Still the
Cutting Edge? Brian Houston, M.D.

“Mortimer, We're Back”™: The Re-Emergence of
MRASs in HFpEF, Muthiah Vaduganathan, M.D.

Break/Exhibit Hall
Session Chair, TBD

The Latest Advances in Diagnosis and Therapy of
Cardiac Amyloidosis: Slowing the Epidemic,
Hanna Gaggin, M.D, MPH

How Do SGLT2 inhibitors and GLP1 Agonists Really
Work in HFpEF? Yogesh Reddy, MBBS

Adjourn for the day

MOC Assessment (for those interested in
receiving MOC Credit)

WWW.MUSC.EDU/CME



Charleston HFpEF Conference

Medical University
of South Carolina

The Latest Knowledge on Heart Failure with preserved Ejection Fraction

College of Medicine

COURSE AGENDA

SUNDAY, JULY 20

7:00 a.m. Registration/Exhibit Hall Open/Breakfast

7:50 a.m. Join Live Stream Session/Welcome
Session Chair, TBD

8:00 a.m. Pearls Learned from Running an APP Lead Heart
Failure Clinic, Shannon Cornell NP

8:30 a.m. Atrtificial Intelligence (Al) in Diagnosis and
Treatment of HFpEF, Ramsey Wehbe, M.D.

9:00 a.m. How Does the FDA Make Decisions About New
HFpEF Therapies? JoAnn Lindenfield M.D.

9:30 a.m. Break/Exhibit Hall
Session Chair, TBD

9:45 a.m. Cardiac MRI for Diagnosing and Guiding
Therapy in HFpEF, Robert Biederman, M.D.

10:15 a.m. Update on Diuretics or Use of Iron Replacement
Robert Mentz, M.D.

10:45 a.m. Autoimmune Diseases and HFpEF:

Pathophysiology and Treatment,
Monica Mukerjee, M.D.

11:15 a.m. Break/Exhibit Hall
Session Chair, TBD

11:30 a.m. New Insights Into the Use of Beta Blockers in
HFpEF, David Lanfear, M.D.

12:00 p.m. Management of HFpEF in patients with CKD
and ESRD, Chak Inampudi, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Wrap-up (Dr. Litwin, Dr. Tedford, Dr. Zile) and
Adjourn until 2026

12:35 p.m. MOC Assessment (for those interested in
receiving MOC Credit)




