# Charleston HFpEF Conference





### **COURSE AGENDA**

FRIDAY, JULY 18		SATURDAY, JULY 19	
12:00 p.m.	Registration and Exhibit Hall Open	7:00 a.m.	Registration/Exhibit Hall Open/Breakfast
12:50 p.m.	Join Live Stream Session/Welcome	7:50 a.m.	Join Live Stream Session/Welcome
	Session Chair, Dr. Litwin		Session Chair, TBD
1:00 p.m.	The Central Role of Fibrosis in HFpEF: Is it a Therapeutic Target? <i>Michael Zile, M.D.</i>	8:00 a.m.	The Emerging Role of Device Therapies in HFpEF Michele Esposito, M.D.
1:30 p.m.	Challenging HFpEF Cases: What to Do When "GDMT" Isn't Working, Daniel Silverman, M.D.	8:30 a.m.	Top HFpEF Papers of the Year Ryan Tedford, M.D.
2:00 p.m.	Key Issues Surrounding Remote Monitoring in HFpEF in 2025: Implementation, Pressure Vs Volume, Biomarkers Vs Hemodynamics, and More! Andrew Sauer, M.D.	9:00 a.m.	Should we be Performing Heart Transplantation for HFpEF? Jeffrey Teuteberg, M.D.
2:30 p.m.	Break/Exhibit Hall	9:30 a.m.	Break/Exhibit Hall
2.30 p.m.	Session Chair, TBD		Session Chair, TBD
2:45 p.m.	Phenotyping HFpEF: How Do We Make It Clinically Relevant? Vishal Rao, M.D.	9:45 a.m.	HFpEF as a Metabolic Disease: Update on Weight Management Therapies, Sheldon Litwin, M.D.
3:15 p.m.	Etiology, Evaluation, and Management of Iron Deficiency in Heart Failure, <i>Gregory Lewis, M.D.</i>	10:15 a.m.	Autoimmune Diseases and HFpEF: Pathophysiology and Treatment, Monica Mukherjee, M.D.
3:45 p.m.	The Original HFpEF: Contemporary Approach to Diagnosis and Treatment of Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy, Nosheen Reza, M.D.	10:45 a.m.	"Mortimer, We're Back": The Re-Emergence of MRA's in HFpEF, Muthiah Vaduganathan, M.D.
4:15 p.m.	Break/Exhibit Hall	11:15 a.m.	Break/Exhibit Hall
	Session Chair, TBD		Session Chair, TBD
4:30 p.m.	The Perils and Pearls of Polypharmacy in HFpEF: Clinical and Financial Toxicity, Parag Goyal, M.D., MSc, FACC, FHFSA	11:30 a.m.	The Latest in Diagnosis and Treatment of Transthyretin Cardiac Amyloidosis: Stopping the Epidemic, Hanna Gaggin, M.D., MPH, FACC
5:00 p.m.	Is it Cardiac, Pulmonary Or Both? The Challenge of Diagnosing And Treating PH With Co-Morbidities, Tom Cascino, M.D., MSc	12:00 p.m.	How Do SGLT2 inhibitors and GLP1 Agonists Really Work in HFpEF? Yogesh Reddy, MBBS
5:30 p.m.	Adjourn for the day	12:30 p.m.	Adjourn for the day
5:35 p.m.	MOC Assessment (for those interested in receiving MOC Credit)	12:35 p.m.	MOC Assessment (for those interested in receiving MOC Credit)



5:45 p.m

Cocktail Reception in Exhibit Hall

## Charleston HFpEF Conference

The Latest Knowledge on Heart Failure with preserved Ejection Fraction



### COURSE AGENDA

#### **SUNDAY, JULY 20**

7:00 a.m.	Registration/Exhibit Hall Open/Breakfast
-----------	--

7:50 a.m. Join Live Stream Session/Welcome

Session Chair. TBD

8:00 a.m. Pearls Learned from Running an APP Lead Heart

Failure Clinic, Shannon Cornell, NP

8:30 a.m. Artificial Intelligence (AI) in Diagnosis and

Treatment of HFpEF, Ramsey Wehbe, M.D.

9:00 a.m. Post Pulmonary Syndrome Embolism Syndrome:

HFpEF Mimiker - How Distinguish and Treat?

Stanislav Henkin, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Break/Exhibit Hall

Session Chair, TBD

9:45 a.m. Cardiac MRI for Diagnosing and Guiding

Therapy in HFpEF, Robert Biederman, M.D.

10:15 a.m. Update on Optimizing Diuretic Therapy In

Patients with HFpEF Robert Mentz, M.D.

10:45 a.m. How Do We Define HFpEF: Is the Wedge Still

the Cutting Edge? Brian Houston, M.D.

11:15 a.m. Break/Exhibit Hall

Session Chair, TBD

11:30 a.m. New Insights Into the Use of Beta Blockers in

HFpEF, David Lanfear, M.D.

12:00 p.m. Management of HFpEF in patients with CKD

and ESRD, Chak Inampudi, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Wrap-up (Dr. Litwin, Dr. Tedford, Dr. Zile) and

Adjourn until 2026

12:35 p.m. MOC Assessment (for those interested in

receiving MOC Credit)